Blutspenden bis zum 13.06.2025

Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

07.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
11:00-15:30 Uhr

07.06.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:30-14:30 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:30-14:30 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:00-14:30 Uhr

Wabern 34590
Mehrzweckhalle
Reiherwaldweg 1

Stockstadt/Rhein 64589
Altrheinhalle
Insel Kihkopfstr. 1

Bensheim 64625
DRK-Unterkunft
Rheinstr. 6

Hofheim / Diedenbergen 65719
Evangelisches Gemeindezentrum

Casteller Str. 37

Ofterdingen 72131
Ofterdingen / Zehntscheune
Burggasse 3

Horb / Altheim 72160
Schule/Turnhalle
Hindenburgstr. 53

Obersulm / Eschenau 74182
Gemeindehalle
Bahnhofstr. 40

Talheim 74388
SchloRberghalle
In den Hofwiesen

Reichartshausen 74934
Centrum
Rathausstr. 7

Karlsruhe / Muhlburg 76185
Carl-Benz-Halle
Sternstral3e 3



07.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:00-15:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
16:15-20:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Durmersheim 76448
Mensa Durmersheim
Helmholtzstralle 1/1

Herbrechtingen 89542
Bibrishalle
Brickenstr. 15

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Petersberg 36100
Propsteihaus/Burgerstuben
Rathausplatz 1

Bad Hersfeld 36251
Schilde-Halle
Benno-Schilde-Platz 4

Frankfurt / Ostend 60316
Klinik Rotes Kreuz
Konigswarterstr. 16

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Frankfurt-Sachsenhausen 60594
Freiherr-vom Stein-Schule
Schweizer Str.87

Buttelborn 64572
Halle des TV 1888
Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Str. 4

Hadamar 65589
Stadthalle grof3er Saal
HospitalstralRe 4

Kelkheim 65779
Stadthalle Kelkheim
Gagernring 1



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

10.06.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Mdorlenbach / Weiher 69509
Sport und Kulturhalle am Geratehaus
Hauptstr. 65

Stuttgart - Akademie 70173
Sparkassenakademie Baden-Wurttemberg
Pariser Platz 3 A

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Leinzell 73575
Kulturhalle
Kirchgasse 3

Frankenhardt / Honhardt 74586
Sandberghalle
Obere BergstralRe 27

Ingelfingen 74653
Stadthalle
Jahnstr. 2

Kehl / Bodersweier 77694
Turn- und Festhalle
Muhlenweg 23

Zell am Harmersbach 77736
Ritter-von-Buf3-Halle
Kirchstr. 17

Villingen-Schwenningen/Villingen 78050
DRK-Zentrum
Benediktinerring 9



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

10.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

Triberg 78098
Kurhaus
Luisenstrasse 10

Bad Bellingen 79415
Kurhaus Bad Bellingen
Badstral3e 13

Bad Waldsee / Haisterkirch 88339
Gemeindehalle Haisterkirch
Kdrnerweg 12

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Niederstotzingen 89168
Stadthalle
Neuffenstr. 42

Niederstetten 97996
Alte Turnhalle
Seestralle 2

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Habichtswald 34317
Mehrzweckhalle Dérnberg
Schulweg 8

Fritzlar / Zischen 34560
Ev. Gemeindezentrum
Obertor 14

Hosenfeld 36154
Birgerhaus
Frankfurter Str. 5

Philippsthal 36269
Kreuzberghalle / Orangerie
Schloss 1



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

11.06.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Hanau / GroRauheim 63457
Lindenauhalle
Rue de Conflans 4

Seligenstadt 63500
Riesensaal
Sackgasse 14

Fischbachtal / Niedernhausen 64405
Burgerhaus
Darmstadter Str. 50a

Brombachtal 64753
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Kirchbrombach
Hauptstral3e 29

Wiesbaden / Erbenheim 65205
Birgerhaus
Am Burgerhaus 5

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Bammental 69245
Elsenzhalle
Vertusplatz 1

Stuttgart - Tvc 70376
TV Cannstatt
Am Schnarrenberg 1

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Muller StralRe 4/1



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

11.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
12:00-17:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

Ergenzingen 72108
Breitwiesenhalle
Lilienweg 6

Balingen 72336
Rathaus am Marktplatz
Farberstr. 2

Ellwangen 73479
Stadthalle
Haller Str. 7

Rosenberg / Sindolsheim 74749
Mehrzweckhalle
Vorstadt 16

Neuhausen 75242
Monbachhalle
Monbachstralle 4

Rastatt 76437
Reithalle Rastatt
Am Schlossplatz 9

Schiltach 77761
Friedrich-Grohe-Halle
Vor Ebersbach 2

Oberndorf 78727
Neckarhalle
AustralRe 12

Ravensburg - Weilenau 88214
Festhalle
Bahnhofstr. 5/1

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

12.06.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

12.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Schwarzenborn 34639
Kulturhalle
In den Anlagen 5

Dautphetal / Dautphe 35232
Burgerhaus
Am Burgerhaus

Mucke / Nieder Ohmen 35325
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Bahngasse 2

Eiterfeld / Arzell 36132
Mehrzweckhalle
Am Berg 8

Alheim / Baumbach 36211
Birgerhaus -DGH-
Zum Bahnhof 25

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

GrolR3krotzenburg 63538
Evang. Gemeindezentrum
Schulstr. 4

Wiesbaden / Erbenheim 65205
Burgerhaus
Am Burgerhaus 5

Limburg 65553

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen

Am Sportplatz 4

Briihl 68782
Ev. Gemeindezentrum Rohrhof
Hockenheimer Strasse 3



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

12.06.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
12:00-17:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Balingen 72336
Rathaus am Marktplatz
Farberstr. 2

Aichtal / Grétzingen 72631
Mehrzweckhalle Grétzingen
Aichbachwasen

Nordheim 74226
Festhalle Nordheim
Lauffener Str. 32

Huffenhardt 74928
Mehrzweckhalle
Muihlbacher StralRe 5

Althengstett 75382
Festhalle
JahnstralRe 6

Buhl / Eisental 77815
Schartenberghalle
Kirchbachstr. 43

Altdorf 77955
Minchgrundhalle
Joseph-Greber-Str. 5

Friedrichshafen 88046
DRK-Ortsverein FN e.V
Rotkreuzstr. 2



12.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

13.06.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Wittenhofen 88693
Alfons-Schmidmeister-Halle
Schulweg 3

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Oberdischingen 89610
Turn- und Festhalle
Ziegelweg 14

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Baunatal 34225
Baunataler Diakonie Kassel e.V.
Kirchbaunaer Str. 19

Immenhausen 34376
Jahnturnhalle Immenhausen
Grebensteiner Str. 4

Hungen 35410
Stadthalle Hungen
Am Grassee 10

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Schdneck / Kilianstadten 61137
Burgertreff
Richard-Wagner-Stral3e 5

Usingen 61250
Christian-Wirth-Schule
SchloRplatz 1



Fr
Fr

13.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Neu-Anspach 61267
Blrgerhaus
Gustav-Heinemann-Str. 3

Mossautal / Hittenthal 64756
Mossautalhalle
Gluttersbacher Stralle 4



